
 ADVANCED COGNITIVE NEUROSCIENCE 
PSYCHOLOGY 610 

SPRING QUARTER 2009:  Monday and Wednesday 10:00 – 11:50 am,  Straub 143 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date   Topic       Instructor 
Mar 30, Mon  Issues/Techniques     Neville/Kentros 
Apr 1, Wed  Techniques      Neville/Dow 
 
Apr 6, Mon  Sensory Development and Plasticity   Neville 
Apr 8, Wed  Sensory Development and Plasticity   Neville 
 
Apr 13, Mon  A Taxonomy of Visual Systems    Dassonville 
Apr 15, Wed  Perception      Sereno 
    
Apr 20, Mon  Evolution and Development of Attention  Posner 
Apr 22, Wed  Consciousness      Posner 
 
Apr 27, Mon  Attention      Awh 
Apr 29, Wed  Working Memory     Awh 

   MIDTERM 

May 4, Mon  Crossmodal Processing     Karns 
May 6, Wed  Neural Oscillations     Karns/Kentros 
 
May 11, Mon  Decision Making     Wehr 
May 13, Wed  Self Perception and Default Network   Pfeifer 
 
May 18, Mon  Memory      Bell 
May 20, Wed  Memory      Bell/Kentros 
 
May 25, Mon  Memory      Kentros 
May 27, Wed  Action       Frey 
 
Jun 1, Mon  Language      Neville 
Jun 3, Wed  Affect       Neville 

  FINAL 

 Readings:  Weekly readings posted on Blackboard 
 Exams:   Take-home, essay-type midterm and non-cumulative final 
Coordinators: 

Helen Neville  neville@uoregon.edu 
Cliff Kentros  cliff@uoneuro.uoregon.edu 

Instructors: 
Ed Awh  awh@uoregon.edu 
Ted Bell  tbell1@uoregon.edu 
Paul Dassonville prd@uoregon.edu 
Mark Dow  dow@uoregon.edu 
Scott Frey  shfrey@uoregon.edu 
Christina Karns  ckarns@uoregon.edu 
Cliff Kentros  cliff@uoneuro.uoregon.edu 
Jennifer Pfeifer  jpfeifer@uoregon.edu 
Mike Posner  mposner@uoregon.edu 
Margaret Sereno msereno@uoregon.edu 
Mike Wehr  wehr@uoneuro.uoregon.edu 


